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DIANE BOYD
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
(905) 454-1100

$292,000

Professional Realty Inc.
Brokerage

GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW IN GREAT 
NEIGHBOURHOOD!

Excellent opportunity to own a solid brick bungalow
on mature treed lot with a very private back yard! 3
bedrooms with excellent layout, oak kitchen with
large eating area, hardwood floor refinished in living
room, newer broadloom, windows, concrete patio
spans most of the width of house at back, big shed
w/power, finished basement w/bar & 4th bedroom &
more! Call Diane Boyd 905-454-1100.

GORGEOUS RENOVATED HOME
Fabulous maple kitchen with ceramic floors,
backsplash, porcelain counter-tops, breakfast bar
& a beautiful walkout. Refinished hardwood floors
& stairs with new trim throughout main floor.
Ceramic entry, thermal windows. Totally renovat-
ed bathroom. Dining room w/glass French doors
walking out to deck. Recent refinished basement.
All of this on a 75x202 foot tree lined lot and an
oversized two car garage.

ED BOONSTRA
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 796-8888

Innovators Realty

$299,900

GORGEOUS YARD

HOLLY LIGHT*
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

• 4+1 bedrooms
• Finished basement
• Updated bathroom with skylight
• Stone fireplace and woodstove
• Popular neighborhood close to schools
• Huge private yard with trees (59 ft x 120 ft)
• Lots of room for the growing family
• Asking $354,900
• Call Holly Light* for your personal tour.

905-877-5165.

www.hollylight.ca

HELEN McLEAN
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 450-2201

Plus Ltd. Brokerage

$369,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2 - 4  P.M.
161 SCOTS LANE - ROCKWOOD (off Hwy. 7)

SPECTACULAR BUNGALOW overlooking old growth
forest. Custom detailed features throughout! Bullnose
corners, 9 ft ceilings, under counter lighting, maple and
iron staircase, pot lights, gracious master with ensuite
Jacuzzi.  This list continues. Meticulous exterior!  Unique
cedar deck complete with custom storage facility!
Sunshine, star gazing & nature are all yours. Details &
care are abundant!  Other bungalows in the area are well
over $400,000.   Great Value at only $369,900. 

104 PARK EDGE
A REAL GEM!

$475,000OPEN HOUSE 
SUN 1-3

Gorgeous 3+1 bedroom raised bungalow
with walk-out finished basement, open
concept, Over $100K in recent upgraded,
hardwood floors, ceramics, berber carpet,
large eat-in Kitchen,  pot lights galore,
whirlpool tub, balconies off 3 bedrooms,
garage access, stunning neutral decor
thru-out. call Jane at 905-828-3434.

JANE
GEBHARDT*
*Sales Representative

(905)828-3434

Realty Specialists Inc.
Brokerage

GEORGE
CROFT

Sales Representative

(905)452-7272

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2 - 4 P.M.
123 LOU’S BLVD. ROCKWOOD

$314,900

Vendex Realty

Visit my website:
www.georgecroft.com

This well mainained home features large eat-in kit. with
walkout to large deck & rear yard. Large family room
with new hardwood flooring. Combination living & din.
room with hardwood flooring. 2 pc. powder room, main
floor laundry. Large master bedroom with 4 pc. ensuite
bath with jacuzzi tub & separate shower stall. Newly
finished basement with large rec room, 4th bdrm. &
lots of storage. Call today, toll free 1-888-560-6972.

FABULOUS 3+1 BEDROOM HOME IN
ROCKWOOD WITH PREMIUM LOT

FEATURE HOMES

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
16817 OLDE SCHOOL RD.

Over 1 acre. Do you want to live in the country?  Ranch bun-
galow is in pretty quiet setting minutes to Brampton,
Georgetown & Glen Williams. Rare opportunity to live in coun-
try with modern upgrades. Kit. is gorgeously upgraded & the
bthrm. has been renovated & is now highlighted by the soak-
er bathtub. Half of bsmt. has been developed into a fam. rm.
w/flr. to ceiling stone fplc. & upgraded brdlm. Other half is
ready for handyman or perfect for  teenagers. Nurseries &
farmland for your neighbours. Call for directions and details on
protected  zoning & more photos. www.jbudd.ca 

JULIANNE
BUDD

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 457-2121
CELL: 416-458-6120

NEW PRICE $379,900

LIKE NEW
This 3 bedroom, 2 storey home is located on a 50’
x 271’ lot. Recently renovated from top to bottom.
Cherry and maple hardwood floors. Newer
kitchen, windows, siding, furnace w/cair. Fully
unfinished basement awaits your plans. Separate
dining room. Master bedroom features 3 pc
ensuite bath, with corner soaker tub. Walk to
shopping, parks and go. A must to see. Call Norm*
to view this home today! $269,900. W870224

NORM
PAGET
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5211

OPEN 
HOUSE

Sunday
2-4 pm

74 Maple Ave.
Georgetown

JUST 
REDUCED

23.7 STUNNING ACRES $624,900
SATURDAY MAY 27, 2-4 PM

5924 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD., ERIN
DOUBLE LOT WITH SHOP $299,000

SUNDAY MAY 28, 2-4 PM
9775 HWY 7, ACTON

SANDRA 
BRIANCEAU

*Sales Rep.

519-833-0888
1-866-901-0888

www.sandrabrianceau.com

OPEN
HOUSES

THIS
WEEKEND

1.

2.

1.

2.

3 bdrm Freehold townhouse - walking dis-
tance to old downtown and just around the
corner to hospital. Easy commuting to 401
by Trafalgar Rd. Mostly finished bsmt has
access to garage and also w/o to patio and
garden at rear - kit. has breakfast counter
and walk-in pantry - dining rm includes w/o
to deck overlooking rear garden.

FREEHOLD CLOSE TO FAIRGROUNDS PARK

DOUG MEAL
*Sales Rep.

905-877-5211

$279,000

TIMELESS CHARM IN EVERY ROOM
Live in beauty in this two family  home! 3+2 bedrooms, 4
baths, 2 kitchens, hardwood, fireplace, 10 ft. ceilings,
garage, 100 AMP service, 3 decks, gardens. Lots of space
in every room. Upgrades and updates galore! Come have
a look! Interior photos at mls.ca                   MLS#899047

KIM
NILSSON

*Sales Rep.

416
284-4751

Brokerage
Connect Realty

OPEN HOUSE- SATURDAY, MAY 27, 1-3 P.M.
37 & 39 Main Street, Georgetown

If you would like to advertise on this page, call Sue Spizziri at 905-873-0301 THE INDEPENDENT
& FREE PRESS
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